G.N. 4459 COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)
Pursuant to section 744(3) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that unless cause

is shown to the contrary, the names of the undermentioned companies will be struck off the
Companies Register, and the companies dissolved, at the end of 3 months after the date hereof:—

0837102 A-TEM HONG KONG CORPORATION LIMITED BREBERAT

2063412 ABLE UP (HONG KONG) LIMITED A (E AR AE

2496553 AGROLOT LIMITED

2922721 AIGO LIMITED BEATRAT

1315795 ALLIANCE CONCORD LIMITED BT TR A E]

2926527 ALLIED TALENT INVESTMENT LIMITED EEERYEATRATE

1874790 ASIA LEADER GROUP LIMITED

2922096 AfriChina Limited

2920388 Alma Group Trading Co., Limited

2215999 Amazone Marketing & Sales Limited

2660546 Anaya Co. Limited B AR AT

2656903 AoBoYang Technology Limited BEMERRAIRAE]

2205913 BAO JEWELRY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED R SEIES AR A E]

1852203 BAOHENG INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS GROUP COMPANY B R EEE A TR A
LIMITED

1436576 BARCLAY PHELPS CONSULTANTS LIMITED

2053297 BE CONNECTED INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED

2920090 BEST WEALTH CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING LIMITED EEEETEAREAE

2488059 BESTAR INDUSTRY LIMITED

2190828 BG Ventures Limited

1329681 BIJIE HONGYU INTERNATIONAL (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED B FEEEEBATRAE

0749890 BMO INTERNATIONAL LIMITED A EEA TR F

2061364 Bear Import and Export Trade Co., Limited -The- JNHEHE L 1 S TR A E]

2215847 Beta Joy Health Co. Limited

1881158 Bigchance Industrial Co., Limited F IR L ATRAT]

2348419

Blue Beam Technologies Limited



2210828
2922035
2795899
2665867
1571767
1313742
1329531

1316660

2806588

2802623

1874586
2487798
1715967
2660818
2788281
2916607
0748764
2920457
2040463
2477724

1572040
2210987
2660816
2920383
2788120
2806817
2053201
1029964
1325121
1852901
1324671

Bon Bon Buddies Asia Limited

Bonebaby Culture Media Limited

Bravious Holding Limited

CAMEO INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
CASSIO LIMITED

CHINA BINGCHENG SHARES LIMITED

CHINA SUCCESS WORLD INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT

CO., LIMITED

CHINA TRADITION CULTURE DEVELOPMENT GROUP LIMITED

CHINA WEB DATA MANAGEMENT GROUP SHARES CO.,

LIMITED

CHINA ZHONGYU ARCHITECTURAL ENGINEERING GROUP

LIMITED

CNL INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
CSI'PROP INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
China Helicopter E Shop Limited

Chong Tong Technology Co., Limited
Chuang Fa HongKong Technology Limited
Circalis Co., Limited

Convergence Media Limited

Cyberings Limited

D & K Group (HK) Limited
DANDELION BRAND DESIGN FIRM (HK) LIMITED

DYCHEM ENTERPRISE LIMITED

Dacheng Healthcare Group, Limited

De Rui You Technology Co., Limited

Dongmei Investment Group Co., Limited

EASTERN BEST INVESTMENT LIMITED

EH GLOBAL TRADE LIMITED

ELUOMENT LIMITED

EMITECK COMPANY LIMITED

ETRON INDUSTRIAL TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
Eastern Investment and Holding International Limited

FAITH WELL LIMITED
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2040783 FALKON GLOBAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED Rl TSR ATR AT

2921802 FAMOUS OCEAN ENTERPRISES LIMITED

1435395 FAMOUS STEP (HONG KONG) LIMITED (B AR AT

2063585 FANCY CHINA (HONG KONG) LIMITED HEEBRARAT

1315422 FANGDA GROUP LIMITED FHAAEEETRAE

2329467 FAR EAST GOLDWIN LIMITED EHEGHEATRAE]

1721446 FASHION AND MORE CORPORATE LIMITED

2656775 FENG RUN INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT LIMITED R AL A TR A B

2060612 FH TECHNOLOGY LIMITED R TR A E]

2496059 FRANCE OYA GROUP (HK) LIMITED FEEECHE S () AR A E]

2804261 FlipHaus Technology Hong Kong Limited TRIERH (T ) AR

2208884 Flying Graduate Academy of Business Limited 72 G A TR A

2344711 Fortunate Gravity Hongkong Limited

2795804 Forvertex Limited

0885960 GARILOY TECHNO RESEARCH LIMITED EFEERIA R T

2657199 GN Holdings HongKong Limited

0639325 GOLDEN POOL INDUSTRIAL LIMITED FHEERE AT A

2641473 GPI Holdings Limited

2515485 GREAT WALL BELT & ROAD (HK) LIMITED EFHRER S —IRARAT

2028370 GUANGDONG FOSHAN JINCHENGDA CERAMIC LIMITED R LSRR LA RN T

2347856 GUANGDONG FOSHAN JINGUAN CERAMIC TECHNOLOGY BEE LS H LR AR
LIMITED =]

2344419 Gen New International Company Limited

2926869 German Power Train Group Co., Limited TERNE) K EEEARAE

2926778 Global Trading Corporation Limited

2788416 Godwill Tnter Care Company Limited KEMEAEIRAE

1565277 Guangzhou Happypro Luggage&Bag Co., Limited

2217818 H.K LONGDA INT'L IMPORT & EXPORT LIMITED B RS AR A ]

1021256 H.W.H. UNITED CO. HK LIMITED

1204474 HALF MOON TRADE CO., LIMITED

0536604 HEALTHY HOUSEHOLD LIMITED INEE FAETRAE]

2192517 HK Advance Group Limited

2912584 HK HangTat Trading Limited I 5 AR A

1699753 HK JIXIANGJU RELIGIOUS CULTURE SPREAD LIMITED Fl R LA
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2514774
2807372
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2641655
2912760
1204453
2788293

1570927
2642366
2207025
2217889
2802767
2927962
2051267

2477026

1873919
2660957
2504661
2806744
2064294
2806820
1872257
2027667
2923707
2804296
2209130
2514954
1429146

HK LILI BEAUTY TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HK SHENGTAI BIOLOGICAL TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
HK SMOOTHLY COMPANY LIMITED

HK TITAN TRADING LIMITED

HK Wide Perfect Co., Limited

HK YINFENG TRADE LIMITED

HK ZI BEAUTY GROUP LIMITED

HNW DEVELOPMENT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HONG KONG CHINWAY BUSINESS SERVICES LIMITED

HONG KONG HEZHONG BIOLOGICAL TECHNOLOGY CO.,
LIMITED

HONG KONG STARCITY INT'L INVESTMENT LIMITED
HONG KONG TANG RUN JEWELRY GROUP LIMITED
HONG KONG THEIA MEDICAL SERVICE CO. LIMITED
HONGKONG CHANGLI INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
HONGKONG ENJOYWAY BIOTECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG SANXUAN CULTURAL DIFFUSION LIMITED

HONGKONG XI HAO TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT CO.,
LIMITED

HONGKONG YNIAREN COSTUME GROUP (CHINA) LIMITED

HONGKONG YUNCAN JEWELRY CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG ZHAOXI LIMITED

HORSEFOREX HK CO., LIMITED

HSH TRADE LIMITED

HUGE DIRECT LIMITED

HYR TRADE LIMITED

HiNature International Limited

Hong Kong Five Continents Cruises Management Limited
Hong Kong Jiuyuan Biotechnology Co., Limited
Hong Kong Progress International Trade Limited
HongKong RainKey Trade Co., Limited

Hongkong Lotus Fraser Industrial Co., Limited

Hongkong Mingguan Automotive Development Limited
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2925709
2926647
2504804
2211035
2787968
2060070
2207357
1572023

1436233
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2920594
2922016
2921822
0887767
1716534
2922550
2515691
2499211
1325663
1019801
0167131
2514829
1316768
2660641
2642011
2922020

0591403
2921887
2496702
1716209
0744842
2920814

Hua Kou Trading Co., Limited

LW. TRADING LIMITED

IGOLA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
INNOVATIVE TOP LIMITED
INOVANTAGE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

INTERNATIONAL CONSULTING MANAGEMENT LIMITED

ITALY BOSGH ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT CO., LIMITED

ITALY MI LAN AMANI FASHION INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

ITC Group Limited

Invech Investment Trading Group Limited

JIE F TRADE LIMITED

JINSHENG (HK) SHARE CO., LIMITED

JINWL TRADING CO., LIMITED

JOBSZ DONE LIMITED

JU BAO PEN GROUP LIMITED

JUST HONOR CO., LIMITED

Jessie Designs Corporation Limited

KAVA INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
KAYSTAR GROUP LIMITED

KEYBE LIMITED

KINFRIGHT INVESTMENTS LIMITED

KING REX GROUP LIMITED

KING WORTH TECHNOLOGY (HONG KONG) LIMITED
Kai Rui King Limited

Kaiman Industrial Technologies China Co. Limited

Korea Turkey Food Technology Co., Limited

L.L.D. (ASIA) LIMITED

LAWE Electronic Commerce Co., Limited

LETTER THAI HENGYE (HK) CO., LIMITED
LILI (HK) INDUSTRY HOLDINGS CO., LIMITED
LIVING ROCK MANUFACTURING LIMITED
LTO HOLDINGS LIMITED
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2926563
2491666
1030048
2922814
2660797
2062378
2797472
2918013
2920932
2660817
2348413
2795668
1572240
2207107
2807684
0709711
2515420
2642530
1316767
2642486

2515926
2916605
2920926
1019777
2491650
26064015
26069515

1428873
1032178
2923694
1721211
1436208

LUCKY LOYAL (HONG KONG) LIMITED
Lucky Star Diamond Limited

MEGA BRIGHT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
Madesen Automotive Co., Limited

Meng Mai Technology Co., Limited

Mike Holding Co., Limited

Mondo Industrial Limited

NB SKINCARE CENTRE LIMITED

NEW MILL DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

Nan Dian Wei Technology Co., Limited

New Vision Group Limited

Nexcom Limited

ORIENTAL BLUE SKY CO., LIMITED
ORIENTAL INTERNATIONAL DEVELOP LIMITED
Orangebloc Limited

PILA TRADING LIMITED

PLUSONE SOFTECH LIMITED

PRAYER DIAM HK CO., LIMITED

PROFIT VIEW INDUSTRIAL (CHINA) LIMITED

Palau International Tourism Entertainment Co., Limited

Pro. Perspective Consulting & Service Limited

Proaxive Technology Co., Limited

QIANMING TRADE LIMITED

QUN YING TECHNOLOGY INVESTMENT LIMITED
REAL CHINA INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
RISING SOURCE LIMITED

ROYAL ALICE (HONGKONG) INTERNATIONAL GROUP

LIMITED

ROYAL GOLD LIMITED

RPM (HONG KONG) LIMITED
RUSHUANG TRADING CO., LIMITED

Rasley Limited

SAINT JUSTE INTERNATIONAL CORPORATION LIMITED
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2192645
2806762
2060574
2922517
2477165
1326094
2514454

1315424
2913136
2053698
2062606
1204683
1436566
2920264
2496113
1435239
2217610
2669607
2348149
2492812
26060765
2342153
2054018
2485241
1330144
2485096
1437574
2921879
1564717
2504534
2920114
2920945
1581332

SAPHIRE TRADING LIMITED

SCF GLOBAL TRADE LIMITED

SE ASTA TRADING CO LIMITED

SEHU TRADE LIMITED

SEMAQUA LIMITED

SIEN (HK) INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

SING SAT HANG DAAT HK TREASURE MANAGEMENT GROUP
LIMITED

SINO DERSUN INT'L GROUP LIMITED
SINO-SCENE INDUSTRIES LIMITED

SKYWAY IMPORT AND EXPORT LIMITED

SMART EUROPEAN DEVICES LIMITED

SMART WAY HOLDINGS LIMITED

SONG KUANG LIMITED

SSISE PTE HK LIMITED

STAN LEE ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED

SUNSKY CORPORATION LIMITED

Sat Kartar HK Limited

Shenzhen Meituo Mannequin & Hanger Co., Limited

Sky Joy Entertainment (Hong Kong) Limited

Slavia Mobile Limited

Steyr Technology Co., Limited

Swisslux Trading Limited

TAIHEXING HONGKONG INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
TALENT OFFSHORE & MARINE GROUP COMPANY LIMITED
TEXSON HOLDINGS LIMITED

TIANYU INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
TIMING TRADING LIMITED

TONGYW TRADING CO., LIMITED

TOP HONEST INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

TOP REPORTS LIMITED

TREASURE EXPRESS INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
TRIPLE TO LIMITED

TURBO FOCUS LIMITED
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2927924
2912741
2920448
2920478
2660803
1315532
1326321
2063392
2209168
2052872
2656967
2788727
2063989
2026984
2803068
1315133
2052679
2920906
1579109
2660777
2660662
2795864
2921905
2804010
2797455
2638921
2923696
2660331
2660793
2660493
2925710
2807342
2206079
2920269

19 August 2022

Taiping Trading Co., Limited

Tian Di Tong Hui (Beijing) Limited
TianYaWenji Health International Co., Limited
Tienmu Int'l Co., Limited

Tong Tuo Sheng Technology Co., Limited
UP TALENT INVESTMENT LIMITED
VAGA INVESTMENTS LIMITED
VEADOU TECHNOLOGY (HK) CO., LIMITED
Vapeston (H.K) Technology Co., Limited
WAD-02 LIMITED

WANSHENGKAI TRADING LIMITED
WEC Services Pty Limited

WEIYE TRADING CO., LIMITED
WELOVEITA.LY LIMITED

WENMEI TRADE CO., LIMITED

WIDE VIEW INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
WINTAI SHOES CO., LIMITED

WOS TRADING LIMITED

WU SHENG TRADING CO., LIMITED
Wang Hao Ran Technology Co., Limited
Wang Sheng Fa Limited

XINLONG ELECTRONIC TRADE CO., LIMITED
Xiangquan Trading Co., Limited

Xpress Trading HK Limited

YING EXUBERANT EASY CO., LIMITED
YUDINGHONG INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
YUNC TRADING CO., LIMITED

Ying Yue Trading Limited

You Shan Wei Technology Co., Limited

Yu Sheng Xin Trading Limited

YueY Trading Co., Limited

ZHUOJU GLOBAL TRADING LIMITED
Zhuo Yi Group (Hong Kong) Co., Limited

ZoK Company Limited

Raymond W. M. FONG for Registrar of Companies
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	G.N. 4459

